

@

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9911 OF 2011

BANSI (D) THR. LRS.ROSHAN LAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGHU RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Nag,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey,AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal on 20.09.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|